MAIN FEATURES
 Up to 30A switching in SPST and 20A switching in SPDT arrangements.
 Available as an open-frame relay, with an immersion cleanable, plastic
sealed case.
 Meet UL F Insulation class.
 UL、cUL and TUV recognized.
APPLICATIONS
 Used for power switching, Electrical Heater, ventilator, Air conditioning,
Refrigerating, Automobile and House-hold Appliance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DC
Type
Nominal coil voltage : 5V, 6V, 9V, 12V, 18V, 24V, 48V, 110V
Structure Nil : Open Type
S : Washable Type
Contact Arrangent
A : 1 Form A
B : 1 Form B
C : 1 Form C
A4 : 1 Form A without common Terminal #6 between coil Terminals
B4 : 1 Form B without common Terminal #6 between coil Terminals
C5 : 1 Form C without common Terminal #6 between coil Terminals
B : AgCdO
C : AgSnIn (For RoHS)
Contact material
NIL : Standard
B : UL Class B
F : UL Class F
R : RoHS Compliant
Add suffix "R" for RoHS compliant
only use for order indentify
not use for safety certified
TR90 12V S C C R
■ DIMENSION(unit:mm) ■ DRILLING(unit:mm) ■ WIRING DIAGRAM
TR90 -A4 & -B4 & -C5 (For UL 873)
TR90 -A & -B & -C (For UL 508)
NOTE : "#6" This Terminal not present for A4 & B4 & C5 Type ( MEET UL873 Spacing )
Washable TypeOpen Type
4
1
2
3
#6
5 4
1
2
3
5
4
1
2
3
#6
5
4
1
2
3
#6
4
1
2
3
1
2
3
#6
5
1
2
3
5
4
1
2
3
#6
5 4
1
2